
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30015597 5PSSDB 17.35 5.45 94.56

30015609 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.36 5.45 94.61

30015623 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 17.08 5.70 97.36

30015640 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 16.97 5.70 96.73

30015679 P5 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 17.23 4.70 80.98

30015690 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

30015704 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 17.38 3.45 59.96

30015715 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.32 5.45 94.39

30015789 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 17.26 3.45 59.55

30015801 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 17.32 3.95 68.41

30015807 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.31 5.45 94.34

30015818 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 17.27 5.70 98.44

30015837 P5 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 17.33 3.50 60.65

30015850 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 17.26 3.95 68.18

30015856 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.18 5.45 93.63

30015872 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 17.22 3.95 68.02

30015879 P5 - (82186) Willowcrest Subdivision 7PSSDB 17.14 5.20 89.13

37098811 P11 - (85237) TXDOT HARRIS SH 288 Frontage Road - 0598-01-108 7PSSDB 17.36 4.90 85.06

37098828 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.31 5.45 94.34

75016386 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 17.27 3.95 68.22

75016399 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.22 5.45 93.85

75016419 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 17.31 3.45 59.72

75016445 P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 17.11 3.95 67.58

75016457 P16 - (91067) Sterling lakes North 6 5PSSDB 17.14 3.25 55.70

75016471 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 17.14 3.45 59.13

75016486 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 17.37 3.45 59.93

75016500 P16 - (81335) LLANO STREET PAVING & DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I7PSSDB 17.31 6.70 115.98

75016522 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 17.36 3.45 59.89

75016528 P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 17.26 4.70 81.12

75016540 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 17.30 3.95 68.34

75016547 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.33 5.45 94.45

75016560 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 17.39 3.95 68.69

75016567 5PSSDB 17.25 4.70 81.08

2591.70

5% -129.58

SUBTOTAL 2462.11

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 10/20/2023

Jose Carlos Delgado R000697

301

D33

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN

P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND



-$401.86

TOTAL $2060.25

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



